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(YT IR Rl 3UHH)
BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED

(A Govt. of India Enterprise)



O/o the Telecom.  District  Manager, 

Doorsanchar  Bhawan,

Bolangir  - 767001.


Tel – (+91) 6652 – 234001, 234500 (F)



G-184/08-09/23



              Dated at Bolangir the 13th October, 2008. 






Properly WAX/PVC sealed tenders are invited by Telecom. District Manager, Bolangir for and on behalf BSNL from firms/agencies/organizations, authorized dealers for supply of PCs & Accessories for implementation of CDR based convergent billing system to meet the requirement of Bolangir SSA. 

	Sl. NO.
	Description 
	Cost of Tender Paper
	Approximate estimated cost 
	EMD

	1.
	Supply of PCs & Accessories for implementation of CDR based convergent billing system   
	Rs.520/-
Rs.520/- 
	Rs.4,00,000/-

	Rs.10,000/-
Rs.10,000/-


  
The tender papers along with the terms and condition can be obtained from the SDE(HRD), O/o Door Sanchar Bhawan, Bolangir on payment of requisite cost of tender papers as mentioned above by Cash/Demand Draft drawn in favour of Accounts Officer(Cash), BSNL, O/o the TDM, Bolangir payable at Bolangir.


	Sale of Tender Paper
	Last date

of submission
	Tender document to be dropped at 
	Time and date of

Opening of tender

	From 18/10/2008 to  03/11/2008 during office hours i.e.

10:30 hrs to 17:30 hrs.
	Upto 13:00 hrs of

Dt.05/11/2008 
	Tender Box available

in the chamber of DE(P&A), O/o TDM, Bolangir
	16: 00 hrs of

Dt.05/11/2008. 


TDM, Bolangir reserves the right to reject or accept any or all the tenders without assigning any reasons whatsoever and is not bound to accept the lowest tender.

Telecom.  District Manager,











  Bolangir.

